
Auchenharvie Academy Exam Breakfasts 
Before every morning exam there will be the opportunity to pop in early, 

have a bite to eat and settle any last-minute nerves! 

Exam breakfasts will be available from 8am before the following exams: 

Subject Level Date 
Exam Start 

Time 

Spanish Higher Wednesday 22nd April 9am 

Human Biology Higher Tuesday 28th April 9am 

Photography Higher Wednesday 29th April 9am 

English National 5 Thursday 30th April 9am 

English Higher Friday 1st May 9am 

Drama 
National 5 & 

Higher 
Tuesday 5th May 9am 

Mathematics Higher Thursday 7th May 9am 

Mathematics National 5 Friday 8th May 9am 

Chemistry Higher Tuesday 12th May 9am 

History Higher Thursday 14th May 9am 

Applications of Maths National 5 Friday 15th May 9am 

Modern Studies Higher Tuesday 19th May 9am 

Computing National 5 
Wednesday 20th May  9am  

Sociology National 5 

Physics Higher Thursday 21st May 9am 

Art and Design 
National 5 & 

Higher 
Tuesday 26th May 9am 

 

Turn up to the senior canteen anytime from 8am and your teacher will 

be on hand for any queries you may have before your exam and 

breakfast will be available. 

 


